APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT

After recording return to: Robert L. Hutchins, Trustee 16424 Clear Creek Rd. Redding, CA 96001

2011-009394 Klamath County, Oregon



	ling, CA 96001			08/15/2	2011 03:13:00 PM		Fee: \$42.00
Send a Tag R 339	all future tax bills to: obert Morris 14 Linn West Ro cappropriate box			ng home - X Plate Nu	umber (if applicab	Je) V180345	
CHECK	appropriate box			_		ic) X103343	,
1986	LIBERTY	LEGALI	DESCRIPTION OF	MANUFACTURED STRU	CIURE	14'	66′
YEAR	MAKE	H	UD number	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA		WIDTH	LENGTH
23757		County ID Number	1/8 M EAST	THUNDERBEAST PA	ARK, HWY 97, CH	ILOQUIN, O	R 9/624
Home ID		County ID Number 600 or reference no	umber of previous	ly recorded deed: (atta			1
Map and T	Tax Lot Number: 3207-0	02400-01100-000	TWY 32 R	nge7, Block	Sec. 24, 11	act for	<u>R 5WY</u>
PRINTED	NAME OF OWNER(S)	THE HUTCHINS FAM	ILY REVOCABLE TRU	ST OF 2002			
-				H. Thing Ko	best Litrus	te 4	
PRINTED	NAME OF OWNER(S) (For additional owners	s, attach a second sh	neet) Hutching Ca	thy I trust	<u> </u>	
				Creek Rd., Redd	•		
MAILING	ADDRESS (If different	than situs address)	10-12- GIEGI	oreck har, head	ilig, da 7000	<u>/-</u>	
SECURIT	TY INTEREST HOLDER N	IAME AND ADDRESS	(If no security intere	st holder, write "none". A	ttach additional sheet	if needed)	
				VLEDGMENT			
	//	//	ACKNOV	AL EDGMENT	011-1		
	Velobre.	10012			8/15/11		
County /	Assessor/Tax Collecto	or Escrow Officer			Date ´		
			CERTI	FICATION			
		"I ODG 446	ene.	······································			
I certif	y that in accordanc			al property as described at	oove on which the ma	nufactured stru	ucture is or will
•	be situated <u>OR</u>						
•	 The owner of the manufactured structure holds a recorded leasehold estate of 20 or more years of the land; The manufactured structure is or will be affixed to the real property and subject to taxation by the county in which it is located as an 						
·	improvement to the re	eal property;					
•	Each person with a se exemption from owne			ure and each person with	a security interest in	the real proper	ty approves the
•	This certification is be	ing submitted for rec	ording to the county	clerk for the county in wh			
	recorded document is	being provided to the	County Assessor in	addition to the DCB\$ Mai	nufactured Structure I	Notice of Sale F	orm 440-2952.
X SIGN	NATURE OF OWNER	Lout	1 /kt				
		<u> </u>	1	. 1			
X SIGN	NATURE OF OWNER	VATA	1/ Aw	tehins			
	1 1)¢	·	-\(\) \				
	Californ State of Orego n,	County of SI	hasta				
N	State of Gregori,		ALLE I SEL	_	RO	BERT M. MACD	ONALD
Ö	The foregoing ins	trument was ack	nowledged		7 No. 10 No.	COMM. #17726 ktory Public-Callin	[::
T	before me this		August	_,20 <u> </u>	m (A=1)	SHASTA COUNT CORRE END. NOV	ry 🚆
A	by Kobert M	n Macdonal	<u>a </u>	1 11	1		
R	Signature of Nota	ry Public 🎣	had MW	auhall			
Y	Signature or Nota	TYTOONC		-			

420nJ

My commission expires: Nov 8, 2011

Revised 9.1.05

Additional Sheet for Legal Description if needed.

That portion of the SWl/4 in Section 24, and the Nl/2 Nl/2 NWl/4 in Section 25, lying East of the Southern Pacific Railroad and Westerly of the center thread of the Williamson River, in Township 32 South, Rannge 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.